
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  105 SCT:  42

Maverick 29.25 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Edel 03.5912 12093 95 0

Oliver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0De Prospo 00.0011 12094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Nala 22.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bisesti 04.7734 20096 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  105 SCT:  46

Joltin' Joe 25.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.081 08047 100 0

Jamison 33.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Popken 03.142 08046 100 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.003 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  105 SCT:  42

Teebo 30.23 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Weyers 03.477 12054 95 0

Clipper 33.88 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Sangenito 03.109 12052 95 0

Riot 36.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ruane 02.8910 12051 0 0

Flash 46.75 4 1 2 19NQ 0 0Sawyer 02.258 12053 0 0

Bailey 38.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Nolan 02.746 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  107 SCT:  39

Chay-lo 20.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kane 05.3215 16064 100 0

Duffey 21.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ackley 04.9319 16059 100 0

Oliver 27.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fitzpatrick 03.9521 16057 100 0

Juno 32.09 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Uppal 03.3318 16060 0 0

Maddie 51.89 12 4 1 37NQ 0 0Shriver 02.0617 16062 0 0

Nimbus 25.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Knox 04.1816 16063 0 0

Zena 18.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Battis 05.8014 16309 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bogert 10.0013 16314 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Rylee 32.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Russo 03.3531 20068 95 0

Maggie Mae 30.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Peticolas 03.5733 20066 0 0

Aurelia 15.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stuttard 06.8332 20067 0 0

Nitro 40.44 4 1 1 14NQ 2 0Chernack 02.6730 20069 0 0

Cynna 20.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fischer 05.1629 20072 0 0

Sugar Ray 24.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goldman 04.4126 20082 0 0

Neon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0025 20083 0 0

Caspian 28.48 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Stuttard 03.7924 20084 0 0

Carinae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.0023 20086 0 0

Ray 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.0028 20075 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Lyra 35.36 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Hack 03.0542 24089 0 0

Nash 25.12 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Fleming 04.3041 24090 0 0

Denver 25.99 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Nicholson 04.1640 24091 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  108 SCT:  36

Freedom 35.52 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Pollard 03.0443 24C092 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  46

Bailey 48.99 2 1 1 14NQ 1 0Farley 02.653 08007 0 0

Snickers 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casella 10.002 08009 0 0

Mischief 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sweeney 10.001 08049 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  43

Kindle 30.69 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Potosky 04.246 12011 0 0

Jamie 45.24 2 1 0 9NQ 1 0Hauser 02.874 12298 0 0

Rogue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.005 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Prince 37.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potter 03.5720 16058 100 0

Emphi 50.18 9 4 4 58NQ 2 0Claereboudt 02.6713 16013 0 0

Beauty 67.69 26 1 0 57NQ 0 0Gryck 01.9811 16015 0 0

Joy 30.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stoddard 04.35187 16187 0 0

Danny 35.55 0 4 1 25NQ 3 0Condit 03.7710 16300 0 0

Paprika 30.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Emmanuelli 04.359 16303 0 0

Sierra 35.57 0 3 4 35NQ 3 0Dershowitz 03.778 16316 0 0

Spinner 55.36 14 3 1 48NQ 1 0Fluet 02.427 16318 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  39

Duncan 29.95 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Tendler 04.5720 20074 95 0

Keeper 40.10 1 1 02 7Q 0 0Kappus 03.4219 20085 93 0

Zorro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davidheiser 10.0025 20018 0 0

Rosie 40.96 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Lembo 03.3424 20019 0 0

Dahlia 55.88 16 4 3 67NQ 1 0Halperin 02.4523 20020 0 0

Ruger 39.93 0 4 3 35NQ 2 0Barnes 03.4321 20023 0 0

Bronco Billy 23.50 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Bartell 05.8318 20230 0 0

Switch 39.32 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Burton 03.4817 20319 0 0

Grip 36.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McKay 03.7316 20322 0 0

Jazz 31.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 04.3815 20332 0 0

Kraze 29.33 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Lembo 04.6714 20339 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  42

Trudy 30.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carberry 04.5236 24024 0 0

Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.0035 24025 0 0

Cash 39.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Benes 03.5134 24349 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Snyder 10.0018 08288 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43

Red 27.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 05.4678 16308 100 0
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Bea 38.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carlson 03.8982 16302 0 0

Rhys 25.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Midura 05.9481 16304 0 0

E.V. 28.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gichner 05.3380 16306 0 0

Reese 39.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brennan 03.8179 16307 0 0

Molly 48.26 5 3 2 40NQ 1 0Coleman-Rosa 03.1177 16311 0 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.0075 16317 0 0

Skyler 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.0076 16312 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42

Trixie 51.13 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Parrett 03.09135 20022 0 0

Indi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.00136 20080 0 0

Mac 33.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.78143 20320 0 0

Emily 36.26 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McGuigan 04.36142 20326 0 0

Sir 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.00141 20327 0 0

Clipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barber 10.00140 20333 0 0

Edge 41.60 0 5 4 45NQ 1 0Fillips 03.80139 20334 0 0

Gretel 29.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Leonard 05.34138 20344 0 0

O'Neill 35.62 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Keeshen 04.44137 20346 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45

Scout 55.70 10 4 1 55NQ 1 0McCloskey 02.84165 24347 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00164 24350 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Buster 35.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 03.9713 08144 100 11

Kammie 36.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Davis 03.9310 08149 100 10

Kirky 38.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kosenski 03.727 08154 100 8

Rickee 41.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.4116 08141 100 5

Phantom 44.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murdock 03.188 08151 100 2

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0015 08138 0 0

Charm 49.81 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Gregory 02.8514 08139 0 0

Captain 49.95 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Martinez 02.8412 08145 0 0

Jiggy 33.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Donnell 04.2511 08147 0 0

Toby 50.36 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Salmon 02.829 08150 0 0

Yodee 52.69 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Cioffi-Parker 02.705 08152 0 0

Misty 58.16 11 3 1 53NQ 1 0Gregory 02.444 08155 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.0017 08140 0 0

Tally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Muir 00.006 08148 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Blu 27.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.2440 12168 100 16

Jeter 27.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 05.2247 12158 100 16

Annabel 27.77 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shriver 05.1143 12164 100 16

Ditto 28.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.0133 12179 100 15

Aeryn 28.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 04.9928 12184 100 15

Grant 28.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.9926 12186 100 15

Sadie 32.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.3537 12175 100 11
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Luc 37.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.8242 12165 100 6

Star 37.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.7644 12163 100 6

Claire 40.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hauser 03.5535 12177 100 4

Willie 43.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 03.2330 12173 100 0

Cruise 27.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 05.2348 12157 0 0

OBX 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kellar 10.0036 12159 0 0

Rue 51.87 7 3 2 46NQ 2 0Mikita-Kaufhold 02.7446 12160 0 0

Jelly Bean 50.38 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 02.8245 12161 0 0

Fizz 51.25 7 2 1 36NQ 1 0Larson 02.7741 12166 0 0

Haley 35.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnes 03.9539 12170 0 0

Pebbles 37.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hauser 03.7838 12172 0 0

Tamiah 65.39 21 2 1 78NQ 4 0Marsh 02.1734 12178 0 0

Dobby 36.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kappus 03.9232 12180 0 0

Blaze 32.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.4427 12185 0 0

Beau 35.98 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Preston 03.9525 12290 0 0

Grace 30.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Albrizio 04.6049 12291 0 0

Berkeley 48.58 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Smey 02.9224 12294 0 0

Zor-el 39.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bergmann 03.5523 12295 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0031 12181 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.0029 12182 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43

Figment 23.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 06.2669 16196 100 19

Nell 24.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.0670 16194 100 18

Grover 28.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 05.3171 16193 100 14

Grady 29.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 05.1564 16203 100 13

Joey 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.4159 16210 100 9

Poof 34.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Feldman 04.2974 16189 0 0

Kip 33.90 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.4273 16191 0 0

Rigby 24.77 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Suttner 06.0672 16192 0 0

Spy 43.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Francis 03.4268 16199 0 0

Hype 31.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 04.7067 16200 0 0

Burst 31.23 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Kane 04.8066 16201 0 0

Isabel 43.49 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sutch 03.4565 16202 0 0

Mica 40.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dee Watkins 03.7063 16204 0 0

Crime 24.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.0562 16205 0 0

Hula 28.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ancona 05.3261 16207 0 0

Joey 26.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Condit 05.7260 16209 0 0

Joules 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stoddard 10.0058 16211 0 0

Devlin 31.00 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Hauser 04.8457 16299 0 0

RivaMni 40.19 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Kappe 03.7356 16301 0 0

Judge 37.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Logan 04.0455 16315 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.00131 20214 0 0

Dynamo 25.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.15114 20238 100 16

WiFi 26.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 05.94104 20253 100 15

Gracie 27.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.70103 20254 100 14
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Kenzie 28.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 05.55110 20245 100 13

Cinder 29.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.42128 20217 100 12

Hops 30.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.15108 20247 100 11

Paige 32.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Muller 04.8699 20338 100 9

Rookie 33.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.70127 20218 100 8

Cooper 39.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.97113 20240 100 2

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.00132 20213 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.00130 20215 0 0

Mattie 37.46 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gereg 04.22129 20216 0 0

Keeper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Beaulieu 10.00126 20220 0 0

Scout 25.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 06.17125 20221 0 0

Gypsy Rose 38.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.14124 20222 0 0

Tilly 27.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappus 05.80123 20223 0 0

Romeo 49.65 7 2 1 36NQ 3 0Andrews 03.18122 20224 0 0

Blake 37.02 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Murdock 04.27121 20226 0 0

Tennessen 43.37 1 3 1 23NQ 1 0Zilney 03.64120 20227 0 0

Karat 30.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Haynes 05.21119 20228 0 0

Torin 35.16 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmitt 04.49118 20232 0 0

Lizzie 28.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Moore 05.59117 20235 0 0

Mazie 29.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 05.34116 20236 0 0

Tiki 27.36 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Ely 05.77115 20237 0 0

Bijou 27.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Biondi 05.77134 20241 0 0

Lark 42.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mandich-Steiger 03.73111 20244 0 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dattoma 10.00109 20246 0 0

T Rex 38.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Masters 04.10107 20248 0 0

Dino 43.82 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Grasso 03.61105 20251 0 0

Rayce 33.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.70102 20255 0 0

Fray 25.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 06.27101 20256 0 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Russo 00.00133 20212 0 0

Rocket 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 00.00112 20242 0 0

Sirius 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Levitt 00.00106 20249 0 0

Hailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.00100 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45

Shambhu 28.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.54163 24265 100 16

Ryder 31.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.94156 24266 100 13

Ranger 33.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCloskey 04.72152 24267 100 11

Kai 36.63 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.31153 24348 100 8

Hunter 37.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pactwa 04.26154 24269 100 7

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koziatek 10.00162 24257 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kahn 10.00161 24258 0 0

Lexi 48.74 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Kansky 03.24159 24261 0 0

Rhyze 47.85 2 2 0 16NQ 2 0Turner 03.30158 24263 0 0

Redford 45.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zumba 03.49157 24264 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00160 24259 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00155 24268 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  158 SCT:  42
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Chick 35.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.51166 24C270 100 6

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  105 SCT:  47

Hank 52.39 5 0 0 5NQ 1 0Bristol 02.005 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  41

Camelo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.0022 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  108 SCT:  44

Dina 26.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kipin Acerra 04.0838 20038 100 0

Heart 26.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brennan 04.0839 20037 100 0

LeDoux 34.87 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Keen 03.1035 20042 95 0

Najee 46.48 2 2 04 12Q 0 0Blackstone 02.3236 20041 88 0

Quinn 37.95 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Roessner 02.8537 20040 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  130 SCT:  48

Madyson 26.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 04.924 08028 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  44

Chico 61.31 17 5 3 74NQ 3 0Henderson 02.2313 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  47

Pirlo 27.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Loffredo 04.9030 20035 100 0

Jewels 31.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koebler 04.3227 20131 100 0

Gibbs 35.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.8229 20039 100 0

Zooka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ambrogi 10.0033 20005 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morck 10.0032 20006 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fleming 10.0028 20127 0 0

Jo 32.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hoffman 04.1626 20285 0 0

Gunner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lyons 00.0031 20017 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49

Penne 54.39 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Senneff 02.6122 08273 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  48

Lucy 51.60 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Domenicali 02.9154 12276 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

CC 32.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.333 04098 100 19

Geddy Lee 44.92 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Masch 03.161 04271 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.002 04097 0 0
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  49

Reggie 34.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikita-Kaufhold 04.0919 08101 100 14

Pixie 45.89 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Marsh 03.0921 08099 0 0

Bryce 56.54 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Hunter 02.5120 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  48

Sundae 24.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar 06.1150 12107 100 23

Elvis 32.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.6453 12102 100 15

Chloe 34.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.3852 12103 100 13

Spell 31.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brennan 04.7151 12104 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  47

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0083 16280 0 0

Scorch 26.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 05.9188 16119 100 20

Zena 28.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.5896 16110 100 18

Remi 29.77 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kappe 05.3185 16123 100 17

Rimke 42.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Goerlich 03.7394 16113 100 4

Freddy 44.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.5287 16120 100 2

Rosy 31.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.9798 16108 0 0

Paisley 36.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Muller 04.2997 16109 0 0

Batman 44.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Posner 03.5795 16111 0 0

Blitz 34.00 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.6591 16116 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hammond 10.0090 16117 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Becker 10.0089 16118 0 0

Cain 31.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.9486 16121 0 0

Drew 31.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Halperin 05.0684 16124 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.0093 16114 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.0092 16115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  50

C.J. 49.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.20148 20130 100 0

Gus 39.72 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 03.98151 20125 0 0

Ace 46.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.39150 20126 0 0

Jena 36.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Snyder 04.35149 20129 0 0

River 37.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Burton 04.17147 20132 0 0

Rose 43.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Blackstone 03.65146 20133 0 0

Niko 49.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Langan 03.21144 20284 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.00145 20134 0 0
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